From: Staci Bruce <staci.bruce@alliancetg.com>

Sent: Friday, September 26, 2025 11:40 AM
Subject: RE: Limited Volume
Yes please.

Staci Bruce

Director, Compliance

Mobile: 423-902-9441
www.alliancetg.com

ENVIRONMENTA °90 now Allance

From: Deepak Parmar <Deepak.Parmar@alliancetg.com>
Sent: Friday, September 26, 2025 11:40 AM

To: Staci Bruce <staci.bruce@alliancetg.com>

Subject: Limited Volume

hello,

All samples for Tolal OG analysis received limited volume, AS per Method we need 1000ml, please confirm
that we can run it on limited volume ?

Thanks & Regards,

Deepak Parmar
Sr. Project Manager

r An Alliance Technical Group Company
Main: 908-789-8900

Alllanoe

' Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountainside, NJ 07092
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